Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

41.196.71

oLio
OLIO, slate stone serving platter and

cheese set with wooden handles, 3/1,
beige

28x14 x0.5cm
0.54 kg

0.5675 kg

33

16

0.3 mx0.17 mx0.42 m
9.08 kg
8605040048313
821192000000

171



